
OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 COLTON HENNING MALE 17 0:17:27 0:05:38

2 2 DEAN BANKO MALE 41 0:18:37 0:06:00

3 3 GARRET MINNICK MALE 18 0:19:08 0:06:10

4 1 GRANT CRUSE MALE 28 0:19:12 0:06:12

5 1 SHAWN REESE MALE 45 0:20:10 0:06:30

6 1 KAZ STOKES MALE 13 0:20:11 0:06:31

7 2 D J DOLLMAN MALE 15 0:20:19 0:06:33

8 3 LOGAN LITTLE MALE 15 0:20:20 0:06:34

9 1 SHAWN KNUPP MALE 17 0:21:02 0:06:47

10 2 ELI HOOVER MALE 17 0:21:13 0:06:51

11 1 FALYN KIEBLER FEMALE 31 0:21:29 0:06:56

12 3 BENJAMIN LONGWELL MALE 17 0:21:41 0:07:00

13 2 BROOKE REBOVICH FEMALE 36 0:21:45 0:07:01

14 1 JONATHAN FRICK MALE 35 0:22:01 0:07:06

15 4 HAYDEN BENCE MALE 16 0:22:29 0:07:15

16 1 CONNOR ANTONIO MALE 22 0:22:31 0:07:16

17 4 ANDREW WIRT MALE 19 0:22:48 0:07:21

18 5 SYSON OLEKSA MALE 14 0:22:44 0:07:20

19 1 MARK STERN MALE 66 0:23:08 0:07:28

20 5 DESMOND REILLY MALE 16 0:23:30 0:07:35

21 1 BRYAN EVERHART MALE 63 0:23:36 0:07:37

22 1 CHARLES LAYTON MALE 30 0:24:08 0:07:47

23 2 HUNTER STITELER MALE 28 0:24:13 0:07:49

24 2 TAD PAJAK MALE 66 0:24:31 0:07:55

25 1 GEOFF DIXON MALE 40 0:24:46 0:07:59

26 3 DAVE MILLER MALE 66 0:24:53 0:08:02

27 2 ANDY SEE MALE 33 0:24:54 0:08:02

28 1 NICK BRILHART MALE 12 0:25:10 0:08:07

29 2 SAGE OLEKSA MALE 11 0:25:46 0:08:19

30 3 BARB BARGER FEMALE 50 0:25:48 0:08:19

31 6 NATHANIEL CASTLE MALE 13 0:25:50 0:08:20

32 1 VALERIE SLADE FEMALE 45 0:25:57 0:08:22

33 1 MITCH RADELLA MALE 59 0:25:59 0:08:23

34 3 NOAH CASTLE MALE 10 0:26:08 0:08:26

35 1 DAWN BRITT FEMALE 40 0:26:09 0:08:26

36 2 SCOTT SHEARMAN MALE 55 0:26:10 0:08:26

37 1 DARLENE SHAW FEMALE 52 0:26:16 0:08:28

38 2 KOSIE SHEPHERD-PORADA FEMALE 45 0:26:43 0:08:37

39 3 BRIAN NYMICK MALE 57 0:26:50 0:08:39

40 2 JIM BRILHART MALE 43 0:27:09 0:08:45

41 1 GEORGE SPENCER MALE 78 0:27:17 0:08:48
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OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

42 1 EMILY KEPPLE FEMALE 12 0:27:20 0:08:49

43 1 LEWIS SILVIS MALE 50 0:27:25 0:08:51

44 1 TARA OLEKSA FEMALE 37 0:27:28 0:08:52

45 1 NOREEN SEE FEMALE 62 0:27:31 0:08:53

46 4 RANDY MALLORY MALE 66 0:27:32 0:08:53

47 1 KIRA OLENCHICK FEMALE 18 0:27:38 0:08:55

48 6 DEVIN PEIFFER MALE 16 0:27:54 0:09:00

49 4 RICH STITELER MALE 59 0:28:05 0:09:04

50 1 ISABEL SROUR FEMALE 25 0:28:10 0:09:05

51 2 TIMOTHY WELSH MALE 54 0:28:12 0:09:06

52 3 GARY HLUSKO MALE 34 0:28:24 0:09:10

53 1 KOLLYN REAUGH FEMALE 14 0:28:31 0:09:12

54 2 KATIE THOMAS FEMALE 37 0:28:33 0:09:13

55 2 JANET RYEN FEMALE 60 0:29:04 0:09:23

56 1 TRISHA INSELMINI FEMALE 33 0:29:37 0:09:33

57 3 MATTHEW SMILO MALE 54 0:29:39 0:09:34

58 3 COURTNEY ROZSI FEMALE 38 0:30:04 0:09:42

59 2 MEGHAN FOULK FEMALE 44 0:30:08 0:09:43

60 7 CHRISTIAN BRUNAGIM MALE 14 0:30:35 0:09:52

61 3 MARY ELLEN STERN FEMALE 48 0:31:02 0:10:01

62 2 APRIL THOMPSON FEMALE 52 0:31:50 0:10:16

63 3 PAULA ANTONIO FEMALE 51 0:32:06 0:10:21

64 3 SHERRI BEREZANSKY FEMALE 44 0:32:08 0:10:22

65 4 SHAWN BEREZANSKY MALE 54 0:32:08 0:10:22

66 1 CANDY MCQUISTON FEMALE 65 0:32:11 0:10:23

67 2 WILLIAM MALIA MALE 64 0:32:27 0:10:28

68 2 SARAH GUIDA FEMALE 26 0:32:45 0:10:34

69 4 EMANUEL YODER MALE 9 0:32:57 0:10:38

70 1 CLEIA STERN FEMALE 20 0:33:04 0:10:40

71 2 STEPHANNIE LAYTON FEMALE 33 0:33:43 0:10:53

72 2 SYDNEY DIXON FEMALE 13 0:33:59 0:10:58

73 4 DAWN BARCHIES FEMALE 53 0:34:16 0:11:03

74 4 STACEY MYTRYSAK FEMALE 40 0:34:22 0:11:05

75 2 LILLY MYTRYSAK FEMALE 9 0:34:25 0:11:06

76 5 MAX CRAMER MALE 8 0:35:13 0:11:22

77 3 KALLIE WILEY FEMALE 10 0:35:13 0:11:22

78 6 GILLIS BRISON MALE 8 0:36:14 0:11:41

79 3 D. J.  SPENCER FEMALE 60 0:36:27 0:11:45

80 5 COLLEEN GEARHART FEMALE 51 0:36:30 0:11:46

81 2 DREW HURD MALE 24 0:36:34 0:11:48

82 5 VALERIE PALMER FEMALE 44 0:36:48 0:11:52

83 3 KEVIN THOMSON MALE 63 0:37:09 0:11:59

84 3 GARRY HINTON MALE 40 0:38:05 0:12:17

85 4 MICHELE BELAK FEMALE 60 0:40:00 0:12:54

86 4 RENEE KELLERMAN FEMALE 49 0:40:27 0:13:03

87 3 ANNA MARY YODER FEMALE 32 0:42:09 0:13:36

88 1 JUDY McATEE FEMALE 77 0:42:27 0:13:42

89 2 BILL McATEE MALE 77 0:42:28 0:13:42



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

90 4 STARLING OLEKSA FEMALE 9 0:42:33 0:13:44

91 3 KARRIE YODER FEMALE 13 0:42:33 0:13:44

92 4 MEGAN WILEY FEMALE 37 0:43:02 0:13:53

93 5 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 60 0:44:04 0:14:13

94 4 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 34 0:46:11 0:14:54

95 5 MARANDA RUHL FEMALE 32 0:46:16 0:14:55

96 3 JOHN BOMBOY MALE 71 0:47:00 0:15:10

97 2 PEGGY BOMBOY FEMALE 67 0:47:01 0:15:10

98 2 ANN GAMBLE FEMALE 23 0:47:38 0:15:22

99 3 RUTH MILNER FEMALE 65 0:47:55 0:15:27

100 6 SHAYNA WENSEL FEMALE 30 0:48:30 0:15:39

101 5 FRANK DEGRAZIO MALE 55 0:48:46 0:15:44

102 4 SHEILA MALIA FEMALE 66 0:48:52 0:15:46

104 1 MARTINE DEVINE FEMALE 59 0:52:33 0:16:57

105 5 CHRISTOPHER DEVINE MALE 65 0:52:33 0:16:57

106 8 MITCH KELLERMAN MALE 15 0:52:53 0:17:04

1 1 COLTON HENNING MALE 17 0:17:27 0:05:38

2 2 DEAN BANKO MALE 41 0:18:37 0:06:00

3 3 GARRET MINNICK MALE 18 0:19:08 0:06:10

11 1 FALYN KIEBLER FEMALE 31 0:21:29 0:06:56

13 2 BROOKE REBOVICH FEMALE 36 0:21:45 0:07:01

30 3 BARB BARGER FEMALE 50 0:25:48 0:08:19

28 1 NICK BRILHART MALE 12 0:25:10 0:08:07

29 2 SAGE OLEKSA MALE 11 0:25:46 0:08:19

34 3 NOAH CASTLE MALE 10 0:26:08 0:08:26

69 4 EMANUEL YODER MALE 9 0:32:57 0:10:38

76 5 MAX CRAMER MALE 8 0:35:13 0:11:22

78 6 GILLIS BRISON MALE 8 0:36:14 0:11:41

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:

MALES AGES 12 AND UNDER:

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

6 1 KAZ STOKES MALE 13 0:20:11 0:06:31

7 2 D J DOLLMAN MALE 15 0:20:19 0:06:33

8 3 LOGAN LITTLE MALE 15 0:20:20 0:06:34

18 5 SYSON OLEKSA MALE 14 0:22:44 0:07:20

31 6 NATHANIEL CASTLE MALE 13 0:25:50 0:08:20

60 7 CHRISTIAN BRUNAGIM MALE 14 0:30:35 0:09:52

106 8 MITCH KELLERMAN MALE 15 0:52:53 0:17:04

9 1 SHAWN KNUPP MALE 17 0:21:02 0:06:47

10 2 ELI HOOVER MALE 17 0:21:13 0:06:51

12 3 BENJAMIN LONGWELL MALE 17 0:21:41 0:07:00

17 4 ANDREW WIRT MALE 19 0:22:48 0:07:21

20 5 DESMOND REILLY MALE 16 0:23:30 0:07:35

48 6 DEVIN PEIFFER MALE 16 0:27:54 0:09:00

16 1 CONNOR ANTONIO MALE 22 0:22:31 0:07:16

81 2 DREW HURD MALE 24 0:36:34 0:11:48

4 1 GRANT CRUSE MALE 28 0:19:12 0:06:12

23 2 HUNTER STITELER MALE 28 0:24:13 0:07:49

22 1 CHARLES LAYTON MALE 30 0:24:08 0:07:47

27 2 ANDY SEE MALE 33 0:24:54 0:08:02

52 3 GARY HLUSKO MALE 34 0:28:24 0:09:10

14 1 JONATHAN FRICK MALE 35 0:22:01 0:07:06

25 1 GEOFF DIXON MALE 40 0:24:46 0:07:59

40 2 JIM BRILHART MALE 43 0:27:09 0:08:45

84 3 GARRY HINTON MALE 40 0:38:05 0:12:17

MALES AGES 13 TO 15:

MALES AGES 16 TO 19:

MALES AGES 35 TO 39:

MALES AGES 25 TO 29:

MALES AGES 20 TO 24:

MALES AGES 40 TO 44:

MALES AGES 30 TO 34:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

5 1 SHAWN REESE MALE 45 0:20:10 0:06:30

43 1 LEWIS SILVIS MALE 50 0:27:25 0:08:51

51 2 TIMOTHY WELSH MALE 54 0:28:12 0:09:06

57 3 MATTHEW SMILO MALE 54 0:29:39 0:09:34

65 4 SHAWN BEREZANSKY MALE 54 0:32:08 0:10:22

33 1 MITCH RADELLA MALE 59 0:25:59 0:08:23

36 2 SCOTT SHEARMAN MALE 55 0:26:10 0:08:26

39 3 BRIAN NYMICK MALE 57 0:26:50 0:08:39

49 4 RICH STITELER MALE 59 0:28:05 0:09:04

101 5 FRANK DEGRAZIO MALE 55 0:48:46 0:15:44

21 1 BRYAN EVERHART MALE 63 0:23:36 0:07:37

67 2 WILLIAM MALIA MALE 64 0:32:27 0:10:28

83 3 KEVIN THOMSON MALE 63 0:37:09 0:11:59

19 1 MARK STERN MALE 66 0:23:08 0:07:28

24 2 TAD PAJAK MALE 66 0:24:31 0:07:55

26 3 DAVE MILLER MALE 66 0:24:53 0:08:02

46 4 RANDY MALLORY MALE 66 0:27:32 0:08:53

105 5 CHRISTOPHER DEVINE MALE 65 0:52:33 0:16:57

41 1 GEORGE SPENCER MALE 78 0:27:17 0:08:48

89 2 BILL McATEE MALE 77 0:42:28 0:13:42

96 3 JOHN BOMBOY MALE 71 0:47:00 0:15:10

103 4 ALLEN SHIRLEY MALE 72 0:50:25 0:16:16

107 5 RICHARD TEREK MALE 72 0:54:03 0:17:26

MALES AGES 45 TO 49:

MALES AGES 55 TO 59:

MALES AGE 50 TO 54:

MALES 60 TO 64:

MALES 65 TO 69:

MALES 70+



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

42 1 EMILY KEPPLE FEMALE 12 0:27:20 0:08:49

75 2 LILLY MYTRYSAK FEMALE 9 0:34:25 0:11:06

77 3 KALLIE WILEY FEMALE 10 0:35:13 0:11:22

90 4 STARLING OLEKSA FEMALE 9 0:42:33 0:13:44

53 1 KOLLYN REAUGH FEMALE 14 0:28:31 0:09:12

72 2 SYDNEY DIXON FEMALE 13 0:33:59 0:10:58

91 3 KARRIE YODER FEMALE 13 0:42:33 0:13:44

47 1 KIRA OLENCHICK FEMALE 18 0:27:38 0:08:55

70 1 CLEIA STERN FEMALE 20 0:33:04 0:10:40

98 2 ANN GAMBLE FEMALE 23 0:47:38 0:15:22

50 1 ISABEL SROUR FEMALE 25 0:28:10 0:09:05

68 2 SARAH GUIDA FEMALE 26 0:32:45 0:10:34

56 1 TRISHA INSELMINI FEMALE 33 0:29:37 0:09:33

71 2 STEPHANNIE LAYTON FEMALE 33 0:33:43 0:10:53

87 3 ANNA MARY YODER FEMALE 32 0:42:09 0:13:36

94 4 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 34 0:46:11 0:14:54

95 5 MARANDA RUHL FEMALE 32 0:46:16 0:14:55

100 6 SHAYNA WENSEL FEMALE 30 0:48:30 0:15:39

44 1 TARA OLEKSA FEMALE 37 0:27:28 0:08:52

54 2 KATIE THOMAS FEMALE 37 0:28:33 0:09:13

58 3 COURTNEY ROZSI FEMALE 38 0:30:04 0:09:42

92 4 MEGAN WILEY FEMALE 37 0:43:02 0:13:53

FEMALES AGES 16 TO 19:

FEMALES AGES 20 TO 24:

FEMALES AGE 30 TO 34:

FEMALES AGES 35 TO 39:

FEMALES 25 TO 29:

FEMALES AGES 12 AND UNDER:

FEMALES AGES 13 TO 15:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

35 1 DAWN BRITT FEMALE 40 0:26:09 0:08:26

59 2 MEGHAN FOULK FEMALE 44 0:30:08 0:09:43

64 3 SHERRI BEREZANSKY FEMALE 44 0:32:08 0:10:22

74 4 STACEY MYTRYSAK FEMALE 40 0:34:22 0:11:05

82 5 VALERIE PALMER FEMALE 44 0:36:48 0:11:52

32 1 VALERIE SLADE FEMALE 45 0:25:57 0:08:22

38 2 KOSIE SHEPHERD-PORADA FEMALE 45 0:26:43 0:08:37

61 3 MARY ELLEN STERN FEMALE 48 0:31:02 0:10:01

86 4 RENEE KELLERMAN FEMALE 49 0:40:27 0:13:03

37 1 DARLENE SHAW FEMALE 52 0:26:16 0:08:28

62 2 APRIL THOMPSON FEMALE 52 0:31:50 0:10:16

63 3 PAULA ANTONIO FEMALE 51 0:32:06 0:10:21

73 4 DAWN BARCHIES FEMALE 53 0:34:16 0:11:03

80 5 COLLEEN GEARHART FEMALE 51 0:36:30 0:11:46

104 1 MARTINE DEVINE FEMALE 59 0:52:33 0:16:57

45 1 NOREEN SEE FEMALE 62 0:27:31 0:08:53

55 2 JANET RYEN FEMALE 60 0:29:04 0:09:23

79 3 D. J.  SPENCER FEMALE 60 0:36:27 0:11:45

85 4 MICHELE BELAK FEMALE 60 0:40:00 0:12:54

93 5 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 60 0:44:04 0:14:13

66 1 CANDY MCQUISTON FEMALE 65 0:32:11 0:10:23

97 2 PEGGY BOMBOY FEMALE 67 0:47:01 0:15:10

99 3 RUTH MILNER FEMALE 65 0:47:55 0:15:27

102 4 SHEILA MALIA FEMALE 66 0:48:52 0:15:46

88 1 JUDY McATEE FEMALE 77 0:42:27 0:13:42

FEMALES AGES 65 TO 69:

FEMALES AGES 40 TO 44:

FEMALES AGES 45 TO 49:

FEMALES AGES 50 TO 54:

FEMALES AGES 55 TO 59:

FEMALES AGES 60 TO 64:

Results by The Apathetic Timing Service

Timing and Scoring Provided by David Mapes Timing Service Somerset PA

FEMALES AGES 70+


